Abandoned Vehicle Auction List:
October 2™, 2021

Vehicles up for bid are:

Custom Towing

YEAR
2003
1998
2008
2007
1999
2005
1994
1988
2008
1996

MAKE

Volkswagen

Volvo
Dodge
Chevrolet
Dodge
Dodge
Toyota
Chevrolet
Toyota
Chevrolet

MODEL
Jetta

S-70
Caliber
Cobalt
Durango
Magnum
Corolla
GMT-400

Camry
S-10

Bidding begins promptly at 11:05am, viewing begins at 9:30am.
Cash Sale @ 6109-B NE 127th AV

LICENSE
ZSB180
BVS4371
354EXK
AFJ1043
BRG5081
BWC5137
923HGC
C30139U
BVT2669
C74134S

STATE
OR
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA
OR
WA
WA
WA

AB
ACC
ACC
AB
AB
AB
AB K
AB K
ACC
ACC



